FLEX DOWN
Adjustable CCT
WET
DOWN LIGHT
SERIES
LOCATIONS
Model Selectable Power CCT Selectable Luminous
efficiency

Ø 21.2 cm
Ø 26.2 cm
ORDERING GUIDE
Trim for 6"
Code: FD01-6
Trim for 10"
Code: FD01-10
FD-10
0.75 kg
FD
2 Model
4
6
8
10
Code example:
Ø 29.4 cm
FD
8
2 Model 2
61 cm
61 cm
61 cm
13
.5
 c
m
15
.1
 cm
10
.3
 c
m
12
.3
 c
m
Trim for 4"
Code: FD01-4
Trim for 8"
Code: FD01-8
1 Series
1 Series
D
O